P26 PureForm area medium 1/23 page 1 of 9
Site & Area
PureForm
P26 medium area light
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example: P26-64L-800-NW-G2-AR-3-120-HIS-MGY
Prefix
P26
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
P26 PureForm area
medium, 26"
48L 48 LEDs
(3 modules)
64L 64 LEDs
(4 modules)
80L 80 LEDs
(5 modules)
400 400 mA
500 500 mA
600 600 mA
700 700 mA
600 600 mA
700 700 mA
800 800 mA
700 700 mA
800 800 mA
900 900 mA
WW-G2 Warm White 3000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
NW-G2 Neutral White 4000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
CW-G2 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
WY-G2 Warm Yellow 2700K,
80 CRI Generation 2 1
BW-G2 Balanced White 3500K
80CRI Generation 2 1
AM-G2 Direct Amber (590nm)
Generation 2 1, 14
AR  Arm Mount
(standard) 2
The following mounting kits
must be ordered separately
(See accessories)
SF Slip Fitter Mount 3
(fits to 2 3⁄8" O.D.
tenon)
WS Wall mount with
surface conduit rear
entry permitted
RAM Retrofit arm mount kit 2
Type 2
2 Type 2
2-90 Rotated at 90°
2-270  Rotated at 270°
Type 3
3 Type 3
3-90  Rotated at 90°
3-270 Rotated at 270°
Type 4
4 Type 4
4-90  Rotated at 90°
4-270 Rotated at 270°
Type 5
5 Type 5
5W Type 5W
AFR Auto Front Row
AFR-90 Auto Front Row,
rotated at 90°
AFR-270 Auto Front Row,
rotated at 270°
BLC Back Light Control
BLC-90 Back Light Control
rotated at 90°
BLC-270 Back Light Control
rotated at 270°

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P26-48L-400-WW-G2-x 48 400 3000 60 7,673 B2-U0-G2 128 7,420 B1-U0-G2 124 7,698 B1-U0-G2 128
P26-48L-500-WW-G2-x 48 500 3000 74 9,380 B2-U0-G2 126 9,070 B2-U0-G2 122 9,409 B2-U0-G2 127
P26-48L-600-WW-G2-x 48 600 3000 89 10,967 B3-U0-G2 123 10,604 B2-U0-G2 119 10,999 B2-U0-G2 124
P26-48L-700-WW-G2-x 48 700 3000 101 12,477 B3-U0-G2 123 12,064 B2-U0-G2 119 12,514 B2-U0-G2 124
P26-64L-600-WW-G2-x 64 600 3000 114 14,493 B3-U0-G3 127 14,013 B2-U0-G3 123 14,536 B2-U0-G3 127
P26-64L-700-WW-G2-x 64 700 3000 133 16,402 B3-U0-G3 124 15,859 B2-U0-G3 119 16,451 B3-U0-G3 124
P26-64L-800-WW-G2-x 64 800 3000 153 18,384 B3-U0-G3 121 17,775 B3-U0-G3 117 18,438 B3-U0-G3 121
P26-80L-700-WW-G2-x 80 700 3000 169 20,727 B3-U0-G3 123 20,041 B3-U0-G4 119 20,788 B3-U0-G4 123
P26-80L-800-WW-G2-x 80 800 3000 192 22,735 B3-U0-G3 119 21,983 B3-U0-G4 115 22,803 B3-U0-G4 119
P26-80L-900-WW-G2-x 80 900 3000 219 24,409 B3-U0-G3 111 23,602 B3-U0-G4 108 24,482 B3-U0-G4 112
Ordering Code Total LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P26-48L-400-NW-G2-x 48 400 4000 60 8798 B2-U0-G2 146 8509 B2-U0-G2 142 8827 B2-U0-G2 147
P26-48L-500-NW-G2-x 48 500 4000 74 10755 B2-U0-G2 145 10401 B2-U0-G2 140 10789 B2-U0-G2 145
P26-48L-600-NW-G2-x 48 600 4000 89 12574 B3-U0-G2 141 12160 B2-U0-G2 137 12614 B2-U0-G3 142
P26-48L-700-NW-G2-x 48 700 4000 101 14305 B3-U0-G3 142 13834 B2-U0-G3 137 14351 B2-U0-G3 142
P26-64L-600-NW-G2-x 64 600 4000 114 16617 B3-U0-G3 145 16069 B2-U0-G3 141 16670 B3-U0-G3 146
P26-64L-700-NW-G2-x 64 700 4000 133 18806 B3-U0-G3 142 18186 B3-U0-G3 137 18866 B3-U0-G4 142
P26-64L-800-NW-G2-x 64 800 4000 153 21078 B3-U0-G3 138 20383 B3-U0-G4 134 21145 B3-U0-G4 139
P26-80L-700-NW-G2-x 80 700 4000 169 23764 B3-U0-G3 141 22981 B3-U0-G4 136 23840 B3-U0-G4 141
P26-80L-800-NW-G2-x 80 800 4000 192 26067 B3-U0-G3 136 25208 B3-U0-G4 132 26150 B3-U0-G4 137
P26-80L-900-NW-G2-x 80 900 4000 219 27986 B3-U0-G3 128 27064 B3-U0-G4 123 28076 B3-U0-G4 128
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P26-48L-400-CW-G2-x 48 400 5000 60 8,237 B2-U0-G2 137 7,965 B1-U0-G2 133 8,262 B2-U0-G2 138
P26-48L-500-CW-G2-x 48 500 5000 74 10,069 B2-U0-G2 135 9,736 B2-U0-G2 131 10,100 B2-U0-G2 136
P26-48L-600-CW-G2-x 48 600 5000 89 11,772 B3-U0-G2 132 11,383 B2-U0-G2 128 11,807 B2-U0-G2 133
P26-48L-700-CW-G2-x 48 700 5000 101 13,393 B3-U0-G2 133 12,950 B2-U0-G2 128 13,433 B2-U0-G3 133
P26-64L-600-CW-G2-x 64 600 5000 114 15,557 B3-U0-G3 136 15,042 B2-U0-G3 132 15,603 B2-U0-G3 137
P26-64L-700-CW-G2-x 64 700 5000 133 17,607 B3-U0-G3 133 17,024 B3-U0-G3 128 17,659 B3-U0-G3 133
P26-64L-800-CW-G2-x 64 800 5000 153 19,734 B3-U0-G3 129 19,080 B3-U0-G3 125 19,792 B3-U0-G4 130
P26-80L-700-CW-G2-x 80 700 5000 169 22,248 B3-U0-G3 132 21,512 B3-U0-G4 128 22,315 B3-U0-G4 132
P26-80L-800-CW-G2-x 80 800 5000 192 24,404 B3-U0-G3 127 23,597 B3-U0-G4 123 24,477 B3-U0-G4 128
P26-80L-900-CW-G2-x 80 900 5000 219 26,201 B3-U0-G3 119 25,335 B3-U0-G4 115 26,280 B3-U0-G4 120
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED